
SUBLIMATED Table Throws

Best Sellers For
Tradeshows,

Exhibits,
Conventions & More!

Sublimated Ones Are
FR Rated Which Is
Big Criteria For
Most Convention Halls

HEAT TRANSFERRED Table Throws

HT511

6’

HT499

6’

HT512

8’

HT500

8’

Available
Colors

BLACK

BROWN

BURGUNDY

DARK GREY

DENIM BLUE

FOREST GREEN

GOLD

HOT PINK

KHAKI

LIGHT PINK

LIME GREEN

MID GREY

NATURAL

NAVY BLUE

PURPLE

RED

ROYAL BLUE

SILVER GREY

TUQUOISE

WHITE

YELLOW
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Get ready for your Presentations, Tradeshows, Retail Events, School Functions or Fundraisers; The Marketing Opportunities are Endless! Try our
open back tables that give you that little something in making it easy to store materials underneath for simple storage or our closed back table covers

that showcase your needs all around! Our covers are lightweight and convenient for travelling and shipping! 
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